NOTICE OF MEETING Board of Equalization Stanton County NE March 17, 2025

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the County Board of Equalization will be held Mar. 17, 2025, at 8:00 AM in the Stanton County Courthouse, which meeting will be open to the public.

An Agenda for such meeting is kept continuously current and readily available for public inspection at the office of the County Clerk.

Wanda Heermann Stanton County Clerk

NOTICE OF MEETING County Commissioners Stanton County NE March 17, 2025

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of County Commissioners will be held Mar. 17, 2025, at 8:15 AM in the Stanton County Courthouse, which meeting will be open to the public.

An Agenda for such meeting is kept continuously current and readily available for public inspection at the office of the County Clerk.

Wanda Heermann Stanton County Clerk

[publ: Mar 5, 2025]